1. Record Nr.

Autore
Titolo

Pubbl/distr/stampa

ISBN

Edizione

Descrizione fisica

Disciplina
Soggetti

Lingua di pubblicazione
Formato
Livello bibliografico

UNINA9911019571403321
Gagel Gretchen

Building Women Leaders : A Blueprint for Women Thriving in
Construction

Newark : , : John Wiley & Sons, Incorporated, , 2025
©2025

9781394251445
1394251440
9781394251407
1394251408
9781394251421
1394251424
[1st ed.]

1 online resource (369 pages)

658.4/09082

Leadership in women

Construction industry - Vocational guidance
Inglese

Materiale a stampa

Monografia

Sommario/riassunto "Women leadership in the construction industry is a catalyst for positive
change, bringing diverse perspectives, innovative thinking, and strong
collaboration skills to the forefront. As trailblazers in traditionally
male-dominated roles, female leaders inspire and pave the way for
future generations. Their ability to navigate challenges, foster inclusive
work environments, and drive results sets them apart. Women leaders
in construction contribute to the industry's growth, reshape its culture,
and establish new standards of excellence and success"-- Provided by

publisher.



