

1. Record Nr.	UNINA9911019571403321
Autore	Gagel Gretchen
Titolo	Building Women Leaders : A Blueprint for Women Thriving in Construction
Pubbl/distr/stampa	Newark : , : John Wiley & Sons, Incorporated, , 2025 ©2025
ISBN	9781394251445 1394251440 9781394251407 1394251408 9781394251421 1394251424
Edizione	[1st ed.]
Descrizione fisica	1 online resource (369 pages)
Disciplina	658.4/09082
Soggetti	Leadership in women Construction industry - Vocational guidance
Lingua di pubblicazione	Inglese
Formato	Materiale a stampa
Livello bibliografico	Monografia
Sommario/riassunto	"Women leadership in the construction industry is a catalyst for positive change, bringing diverse perspectives, innovative thinking, and strong collaboration skills to the forefront. As trailblazers in traditionally male-dominated roles, female leaders inspire and pave the way for future generations. Their ability to navigate challenges, foster inclusive work environments, and drive results sets them apart. Women leaders in construction contribute to the industry's growth, reshape its culture, and establish new standards of excellence and success"-- Provided by publisher.